Telangana State Medical Services & Infrastructure Development Corporation (TSMSIDC)

Total Works Status in Work Monitoring System

S.No

Project Id

Project
Name

Agreeme
nt Date

Completi
on Date
as per Ag
reement

Tech
Sanction
Amount

Value of
work
done

Scheme

Stage of
Work

Upgradati
on of Co
mmunity
Health
Centre
Guduru
from 30
bedded to
100
bedded
Hospital

01/12/201
5

31/05/201
7

45000000

19232756

NABARD
XX

Work in
Progress

Up-
gradation
of Public
Health
Centre to
30
bedded
ward
Hospital
at
Zaffergad
h (V&M)
in
Warangal
District

13/11/201
5

12/05/201
7

45000000

31832839

NABARD
XX

Work in
Progress

385

Constructi
on of
CHC
Building
at Utnoor
(V&M) in
Adilabad
District.

06/01/201
6

06/07/201
7

93000000

60975152

NABARD
XX

386

Constructi
on of
CHC of
30
Bedded
Hospital
at Narsap
ur-G (V)
Dilawapur
(M) in
Adilabad
District.

13/02/201
6

18/08/201
7

45000000

63599717

NABARD
XX

1/4




397

Constructi
on of 30
Bedded
Hospital
at Sadasi
vpet in
Medak
District.

14/12/201
5

13/06/201
7

45000000

20575242

NABARD
XX

399

Constructi
on of
PHC to
upgraded
to 30
bedded
Hospital
at
Mirzapur
in Medak
Dist.

12/11/201
5

05/11/201
7

45000000

35474506

NABARD
XX

474

Upgradati
on of
PHC Thir
umalayap
alam from
6 bedded
hospital to
30
bedded
hospital in
Khamma
m District.

03/12/201
5

02/04/201
7

45000000

28470053

NABARD
XX

531

Constructi
on of
CHC (30
bedded
Hospital)
buildng at
Yellaredd
y in Niza
mabad
District

29/04/201
6

28/10/201
-

45000000

27990553

NABARD
XX

603

Constructi
on of
Area
Hospital
building
(200
bedded)
at Nagarj
unasagar
in
Nalgonda
District

02/11/201
5

01/05/201
7

18000000
0

11277677
4

NABARD
XX

10

627

COnstruct

29/02/201

23/02/201

6850000

20962000

NABARD

2/4




ion of
Primary
Health
Centre at
Veepanga
ndla, in M
ahaboobn
agar
District

XX

11

1479

Upgradati
on of
Existing
PHC
building to
6 Bedds
to 30
beds at V
eepangan
dla in Ma
haboobna
gar
District.

29/02/201
6

23/02/201
8

45000000

30689911

NABARD
XX

12

1483

Constructi
on of Co
mpound
wall, CC
Storm
Water
drain,
gardening
and
installatio
n of AC at
CHC Nars
apur-G
V)
Dilwarpur
(M) in
Adilabad
District

23/09/201
9

22/11/201
9

2118000

NABARD
XX

13

1488

Providing
Land Dev
elopment,
Greenary,
Shifting of
Electrical
Poles and
fixing of
Vinyl
Name
Boards at
CHC
Utnoor in
Adilabad
District.

18/07/201
9

17/10/201
9

550000

NABARD
XX

3/4




14

1489

Providing
Plinth
protection
reception
counter &
Nurse
counter at
CHC
Utnoor
(V&M) in
Adilabad
District.

18/07/201
9

17/10/201
9

870000

NABARD
XX

15

1498

saf

15/11/202
3

30/11/202
3

200

NABARD
XX

16

1499

saf

15/11/202
3

23/11/202
3

200

NABARD
XX

4/4
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