Telangana State Medical Services & Infrastructure Development Corporation (TSMSIDC)

Total Works Status in Work Monitoring System

S.No	Project Id	Project Name	Agreeme nt Date	Completi on Date as per Ag reement	Tech Sanction Amount	Value of work done	Scheme	Stage of Work
1	1	Upgradati on of Co mmunity Health Centre Guduru from 30 bedded to 100 bedded Hospital	01/12/201 5	31/05/201 7	45000000	19232756	NABARD XX	Work in Progress
2	7	Up- gradation of Public Health Centre to 30 bedded ward Hospital at Zaffergad h (V&M) in Warangal District	13/11/201 5	12/05/201 7	45000000	31832839	NABARD XX	Work in Progress
3	385	Constructi on of CHC Building at Utnoor (V&M) in Adilabad District.	06/01/201 6	06/07/201 7	9300000	60975152	NABARD XX	
4	386	Constructi on of CHC of 30 Bedded Hospital at Narsap ur-G (V) Dilawapur (M) in Adilabad District.	13/02/201 6	18/08/201 7	45000000	63599717	NABARD XX	1/4

Sedded Hospital at Sadasi yepet in Medak District. 12/11/201 05/11/201 45000000 35474506 NABARD 12/11/201 05/11/201 45000000 35474506 NABARD 12/11/201 07/11/201	5	397	Constructi	14/12/201	13/06/201	45000000	20575242	NABARD	
On of PHC to upgraded to 30 bedded Hospital at Mirzapur in Medak Dist.			on of 30 Bedded Hospital at Sadasi vpet in Medak						
Solution Solution	6	399	on of PHC to upgraded to 30 bedded Hospital at Mirzapur in Medak			45000000	35474506		
On of CHC (30 bedded Hospital) building at Yellaredd y in Niza mabad District S	7	474	on of PHC Thir umalayap alam from 6 bedded hospital to 30 bedded hospital in Khamma			45000000	28470053		
on of Area Hospital building (100 bedded) at Nagarj unasagar in Nalgonda District 10 627 COnstruct 29/02/201 23/02/201 6850000 20962000 NABARD	8	531	on of CHC (30 bedded Hospital) buildng at Yellaredd y in Niza mabad			45000000	27990553		
	9	603	on of Area Hospital building (100 bedded) at Nagarj unasagar in Nalgonda						
2/4	10	627	COnstruct	29/02/201	23/02/201	6850000	20962000	NABARD	

		ion of Primary Health Centre at Veepanga ndla, in M ahaboobn agar DIstrict	6	8			xx	
11	1479	Upgradati on of Existing PHC building to 6 Bedds to 30 beds at V eepangan dla in Ma haboobna gar District.	29/02/201 6	23/02/201	45000000	30689911	NABARD XX	
12	1483	Constructi on of Co mpound wall, CC Storm Water drain, gardening and installatio n of AC at CHC Nars apur-G (V) Dilwarpur (M) in Adilabad District	23/09/201	22/11/201 9	2118000		NABARD XX	
13	1488	Providing Land Dev elopment, Greenary, Shifting of Electrical Poles and fixing of Vinyl Name Boards at CHC Utnoor in Adilabad District.	18/07/201 9	17/10/201 9	550000		NABARD XX	

14	1489	Providing Plinth protection , reception counter & Nurse counter at CHC Utnoor (V&M) in Adilabad District.	18/07/201 9	17/10/201 9	870000	NABARD XX	
15	1498	saf	15/11/202 3	30/11/202 3	200	NABARD XX	
16	1499	saf	15/11/202 3	23/11/202 3	200	NABARD XX	